GeoNet 8960 Series Digital VW Interfaces.
Single-Channel
VW Interface
4-Channel
VW Interface
8-Channel
VW Interface

8960-08C = 1 unit (8 channels)
Bus Limit  32 units or 64 channels
Ordering Information
8960-01C-CBL: Single-Channel
Digital VW Interface in enclosure.
8960-04C-CBL: Four-Channel Digital
VW Interface in enclosure.
8960-08C-CBL: Eight-Channel
Digital VW Interface in enclosure.
8960-EXTENSION: Extension cable,
for the above, 3 m length.
8960-EXTENSION-V: Extension
cable, for the above, customer
specified length.
8960-01C-CAB-SL: Digital VW Inter-
face for single sensor (non bused),
3 m cable length, bare leads.
8960-01C-CAB-VL: Digital VW
Interface for single sensor (non
bused), customer specified cable
length, bare leads.
8960-01C-12P-SL: Digital VW Inter-
face for single sensor (non bused),
3 m cable length, sensmetrics
12-pin connector.
8960-01C-12P-VL: Digital VW Inter-
face for single sensor (non bused),
customer specified cable length,
sensmetrics 12-pin connector.
02-313P9LTD: Violet Polyurethane